Department

County Judge

336th District Court

County Clerk

County Clerk - Elections

Sheriff

Sheriff - Lake Bois D'Arc

Auditor

County Court at Law

FANNNIN COUNTY, TEXAS
APPROVED SALARIES & POSITIONS

2025-2026

Job Title

Judge-Elected Official

State Salary Supplement
Judge Juvenile Board Salary
Judge Travel Allowance
Administrative Assistant
Clerk

336th District Judge - Elected Official
Bailiff/Deputy 336th

Court Reporter 336th

Court Coordinator 336th

District Judge Juvenile Board Salary

County Clerk-Elected Official
Probate Clerk

Criminal Clerk

Recording Clerk

Chief Deputy

Clerk

Probate Clerk

Clerk (29 hr. per wk. max) Fund 20

Elections Administrator
Voter Reg. Clerk
Records Room Clerk

Sheriff - Elected Official
Chief Deputy
Lieutenant

Sergeant Patrol
Sergeant Patrol
Sergeant Patrol
Sergeant Patrol
Sergeant

Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol - Empty
Deputy Patrol - Empty
Deputy Patrol - Empty
Deputy Patrol - Empty
Deputy Patrol
Transport- Civil
Sergeant CID

CID Deputy

CID Deputy

CID Deputy

CID Deputy

Dispatch Supervisor
Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher
Professional Standards
Administrative Assistant
Odyssey/Records Clerk

Sergeant

Deputy Patrol
Deputy Patrol
Deputy Patrol

Auditor - Appointed Official

Assistant Auditor

Asstistant Auditor Accounts Payable
Assistant Auditor - Payroll

Assistant Auditor - Internal Audits
Assistant Auditor - Administrative Assistant

Judge-Elected Official
Judge Juvenile Board Salary
Court Reporter

Court Coordinator

Baliff

Oty.
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Eull
Time/Part
Time

FT

FT
PT

FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
PT

FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT

Grade

G6
G2

G4

G4

G3
G3
G2
G3
G2
G3

G6
G3
G2

G3

Annual Salary
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86,432.02
31,500.00
2,997.92
1,500.00
50,985.00
28,600.00

State
53,776.39
124,107.74
48,856.79
4,496.88

75,598.39
40,325.10
35,225.16
34,320.00
39,846.41
34,431.03
35,224.55
24,882.00

64,521.60
35,224.22
34,321.14

84,975.00
64,000.00
54,500.00
54,300.00
52,800.00
54,500.00
55,800.00
51,300.00
49,800.00
51,300.00
51,300.00
51,300.00
49,800.00
51,300.00
51,300.00
48,300.00
48,300.00
48,300.00
48,300.00
49,800.00
58,000.00
52,800.00
53,000.00
50,000.00
53,000.00
70,350.00
54,625.00
44,275.00
44,275.00
47,725.00
51,175.00
42,550.00
44,275.00
44,275.00
23,220.80
54,230.00
39,353.60
37,845.00

55,800.00
51,300.00
50,500.00
54,500.00

115,378.83
74,350.87
53,705.53
66,370.86
51,148.13
50,065.86

213,496.88
2,997.92
86,202.63
42,148.04
50,560.13

Certification

Pay

S 650.00

Exempt

5,200.00
1,950.00
4,030.00
4,550.00
4,420.00
3,120.00
3,510.00

R R R

$ 1,820.00

1,820.00
1,820.00

@ &

$ 8,450.00
$ 5,850.00
$ 520.00

520.00
6,500.00
1,560.00
1,820.00

$ 1,560.00
$ 1,560.00

$ 1,300.00

2,990.00
1,170.00
1,300.00
3,120.00

LRV RV TS

Exempt

SB 22Grant

Supplement

$ 11,558.00
$ 8,000.00
$ 11,000.00
$ 15,603.00
$ 8,461.00
$ 15,603.00
$ 14,103.00
$ 14,103.00
8,022.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
11,463.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
9,246.00
9,246.00
9,246.00
9,246.00
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$ 14,103.00
$ 9,263.00
$ 9,263.00
$ 9,263.00

105,000 reimbursed from state

Supplement
Special
Eund

$ 1,832.96
$ 1,601.14

$ 3,622.40

$ 1,565.05
$ 1,601.12

$ 1,601.10

Total

w/Supplements

w v v n

42,158.06
36,826.30

43,468.81
35,996.08
37,475.67

36,825.32

101,733.00
73,950.00
69,530.00
74,453.00
65,681.00
73,223.00
73,413.00
65,403.00
59,642.00
59,761.00
59,761.00
59,761.00
58,261.00
61,581.00
64,583.00
56,761.00
56,761.00
56,761.00
56,761.00
58,261.00
74,911.00
67,896.00
62,766.00
59,246.00
62,766.00
76,850.00
56,185.00
46,095.00

49,285.00
52,735.00

55,530.00

72,893.00
61,733.00
61,063.00
66,883.00



Juvenile Probation

Treasurer

District Attorney

District Clerk

J.P.#1

J.P.#2

J.P.#3

Constable #1

Constable #2

Constable #3

Facilities

Tax Assessor Collector

Indigent Health Care

Development Services

Environmental Development

County Agents

Emergency Management

Fire Marshal

Computer Technology

Purchasing Agent
Veterans Service Officer

Road & Bridge #1

Chief Juvenile Probation Officer
Juvenile Probation Officer
Juvenile Probation Officer

Elected Official

Criminal District Attorney - Elected Official

DA County supplement

State Salary DA Supplement
Felony Asst. District Attorney
Felony Asst. District Attorney
Asst. District Attorney - Contract
Civil Attorney

Investigator

Investigator

Office Administrator

Victims Assistance Coordinator
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

District Clerk-Elected Official
Chief Deputy

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Part-time Clerk

Justice of Peace-Elected Official
JP Travel Allowance

Chief Clerk

Clerk

Justice of Peace-Elected Official
JP Travel Allowance
Chief Clerk

Justice of Peace-Elected Official
JP Travel Allowance
Chief Clerk

Constable-Elected Official
Deputy Constable - Empty
Deputy Constable - Empty

Constable-Elected Official

Constable-Elected Official
Deputy Constable - Empty

Facilities Coornidator

Elected Official
Chief Deputy Clerk
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

IHC Officer

Development Services Director
Clerk - Part time

Clerk
Clerk
Clerk

County Agent Supplement
County Agent Supplement
County Agent Supplement
Administrative Assistant

Emergency Management Coordinator

Emergency Management Assistant
Fire Marshal

Director

Technician

Travel Allowance

Purchasing

Veterans Service Officer

Commissioner - Elected Official
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FT
FT
FT

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
PT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
PT

FT
PT

FT

FT
FT

FT

FT
FT

PT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

G3
G2

G3

G3

G3
G2
G2
G2
GC
G6
G10
G7

G7
G7

G2

G10

G7
G6

G6
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101,238.16
71,613.33
55,048.95

75,598.39

State
15,444.00
27,500.00

148,500.00
102,408.00
60,000.00
96,305.00
79,706.55
66,000.00
74,800.00
38,747.15
53,399.73
41,885.97
41,354.50

75,598.39
44,797.25
35,224.56
35,224.56
43,355.07
34,320.00
34,320.00
34,320.00
24,882.00

62,500.00

3,000.00
51,379.53
34,320.00

62,500.00
3,000.00
42,016.00

62,500.00
3,000.00
47,659.04

61,600.00
45,000.00
45,000.00

45,000.00

61,600.00
45,000.00

61,861.80

75,598.39
46,073.08
34,320.00
34,320.00
34,320.00
31,200.00

30,914.00

64,521.60
24,882.00

50,600.00
34,319.93
42,000.00
27,619.14
20,064.94
18,977.12
34,320.00

64,521.60
35,224.55

3,850.00
62,441.08
48,048.00

960.00
73,610.00

51,947.93

81,366.25

SB 22 State Salary
Supplement  Supplement

$ 35,000.00
$ 49,900.00

$ 10,000.00
$ 12,640.00

$ 29,775.20

w

plus $2,850.73 from Fund 193

6,875.00

6,875.00
6,875.00
6,875.00

Certification

plus $4,800 from Technology Fur $ 1,950.00 $

$

plus $3,000 from Technology Fund

29 hours per week

County supplement
County supplement
County supplement

Exempt

Exempt

650.00

Total Salary
S 183,500.00
$ 152,308.00
$ 89,706.55
$ 78,640.00
$ 81,675.00
$ 68,522.35
$ 60,274.73
$ 48,760.97
$ 48,229.50
$ 47,647.98

Total Salary

58,129.53
S 34,970.00
S 45,016.00



Road & Bridge #2

Road & Bridge #3

Road & Bridge #4

Foreman

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Secretary

Commissioner - Elected Official

Foreman

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Secretary

Commissioner - Elected Official

Foreman

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Secretary -

Commissioner - Elected Official

Equipment Operator
Foreman

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Secretary

Equipment Operator
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FT
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FT
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FT
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FT
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FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
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50,600.00
42,000.00
44,000.00
45,100.00
42,640.00
44,000.00
38,000.00
45,760.00

81,366.25
52,800.00
45,101.10
42,350.00
41,800.00
53,350.00
46,029.50
43,450.00
41,600.00

81,366.25
49,500.00
41,800.00
44,000.00
41,800.00
45,760.00
47,300.00
41,800.00
41,800.00
41,800.00
41,800.00
41,800.00

81,366.25
48,310.50
49,665.00
38,000.00
38,000.00
38,000.00
38,000.00
35,169.75
38,000.00



