FANNNIN COUNTY, TEXAS APPROVED SALARIES & POSITIONS 2025-2026

	2025-2026							
			Full				Supplemen	
Department	Job Title	Qty.	Time/Part Time	Grade	Annual Salary	Certification SB 22G Pay Suppler		Total w/Supplements
<u>Department</u>	ob The	<u></u>	Time	Grade	rimum bum y	ray Supples	icit ruid	w/Supplements
County Judge	Judge-Elected Official	1	FT		\$ 86,432.02			
	State Salary Supplement				\$ 31,500.00 \$ 2,997.92			
	Judge Juvenile Board Salary Judge Travel Allowance				\$ 2,997.92 \$ 1,500.00			
	Administrative Assistant	1	FT	G6	\$ 50,985.00			
	Clerk	1	PT	G2	\$ 28,600.00			
226th District Count	226th District Judge Floated Official				State			
336th District Court	336th District Judge - Elected Official Bailiff/Deputy 336th	1	FT	G4	State \$ 53,776.39			
	Court Reporter 336th	1	FT	٥.	\$ 124,107.74			
	Court Coordinator 336th	1	FT	G4	\$ 48,856.79			
	District Judge Juvenile Board Salary	1			\$ 4,496.88			
County Clerk	County Clerk-Elected Official	1	FT		\$ 75,598.39			
•	Probate Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$ 40,325.10		\$ 1,832.9	6 \$ 42,158.06
	Criminal Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$ 35,225.16		\$ 1,601.1	4 \$ 36,826.30
	Recording Clerk	1	FT FT	G2 G3	\$ 34,320.00 \$ 39,846.41		\$ 3,622.4	0 \$ 43,468.81
	Chief Deputy Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$ 34,431.03		\$ 3,622.4 \$ 1,565.0	
	Probate Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$ 35,224.55	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,601.1	
	Clerk (29 hr. per wk. max) Fund 20	1	PT		\$ 24,882.00			
County Cloub Elections								
County Clerk - Elections	Elections Administrator	1	FT	G6	\$ 64,521.60	Exempt		
	Voter Reg. Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$ 35,224.22	Exempt	\$ 1,601.1	0 \$ 36,825.32
	Records Room Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$ 34,321.14			
CI 100	GL 100 FL 1005 11		ETE		A 0407500	A 500000 A 1155	0.00	
Sheriff	Sheriff - Elected Official Chief Deputy	1 1	FT FT		\$ 84,975.00 \$ 64,000.00	\$ 5,200.00 \$ 11,55 \$ 1,950.00 \$ 8,00		\$ 101,733.00 \$ 73,950.00
	Lieutenant	1	FT		\$ 54,500.00			\$ 69,530.00
	Sergeant Patrol	1	FT		\$ 54,300.00			\$ 74,453.00
	Sergeant Patrol	1	FT		\$ 52,800.00			\$ 65,681.00
	Sergeant Patrol Sergeant Patrol	1	FT FT		\$ 54,500.00			\$ 73,223.00
	Sergeant Patrol Sergeant	1	FT		\$ 55,800.00 \$ 51,300.00	\$ 3,510.00 \$ 14,10 \$ 14,10		\$ 73,413.00 \$ 65,403.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$ 49,800.00			\$ 59,642.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$ 51,300.00	\$ 8,46	1.00	\$ 59,761.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$ 51,300.00	\$ 8,46		\$ 59,761.00
	Deputy Patrol Deputy Patrol	1	FT FT		\$ 51,300.00 \$ 49,800.00	\$ 8,46 \$ 8,46		\$ 59,761.00 \$ 58,261.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$ 51,300.00			\$ 61,581.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$ 51,300.00	\$ 1,820.00 \$ 11,46		\$ 64,583.00
	Deputy Patrol - Empty	1	FT		\$ 48,300.00	\$ 8,46		\$ 56,761.00
	Deputy Patrol - Empty	1	FT		\$ 48,300.00	\$ 8,46		\$ 56,761.00
	Deputy Patrol - Empty Deputy Patrol - Empty	1 1	FT FT		\$ 48,300.00 \$ 48,300.00	\$ 8,46 \$ 8,46		\$ 56,761.00 \$ 56,761.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$ 49,800.00	\$ 8,46		\$ 58,261.00
	Transport- Civil	1	FT		\$ 58,000.00	\$ 8,450.00 \$ 8,46	1.00	\$ 74,911.00
	Sergeant CID	1	FT		\$ 52,800.00			\$ 67,896.00
	CID Deputy CID Deputy	1 1	FT FT		\$ 53,000.00 \$ 50,000.00	\$ 520.00 \$ 9,24 \$ 9,24		\$ 62,766.00 \$ 59,246.00
	CID Deputy	1	FT		\$ 53,000.00			\$ 62,766.00
	CID Deputy	1	FT		\$ 70,350.00	\$ 6,500.00		\$ 76,850.00
	Dispatch Supervisor	1	FT		\$ 54,625.00			\$ 56,185.00
	Dispatcher Dispatcher	1 1	FT FT		\$ 44,275.00 \$ 44,275.00	\$ 1,820.00		\$ 46,095.00
	Dispatcher	1	FT		\$ 47,725.00	\$ 1,560.00		\$ 49,285.00
	Dispatcher	1	FT		\$ 51,175.00	\$ 1,560.00		\$ 52,735.00
	Dispatcher	1	FT		\$ 42,550.00			
	Dispatcher Dispatcher	1 1	FT FT		\$ 44,275.00 \$ 44,275.00			
	Dispatcher	1	PT		\$ 23,220.80			
	Professional Standards	1	FT	G6	\$ 54,230.00	\$ 1,300.00		\$ 55,530.00
	Administrative Assistant	1	FT	G4	\$ 39,353.60			
	Odyssey/Records Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$ 37,845.00			
Sheriff - Lake Bois D'Arc	Sergeant	1	FT		\$ 55,800.00	\$ 2,990.00 \$ 14,10	3.00	\$ 72,893.00
Sherin Lane Doll D The	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$ 51,300.00			\$ 61,733.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$ 50,500.00			\$ 61,063.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$ 54,500.00	\$ 3,120.00 \$ 9,26	3.00	\$ 66,883.00
Auditor	Auditor - Appointed Official	1	FT		\$ 115,378.83			
1 Additor	Assistant Auditor	1	FT		\$ 74,350.87	Exempt		
	Asstistant Auditor Accounts Payable	1	FT		\$ 53,705.53	•		
	Assistant Auditor - Payroll	1	FT		\$ 66,370.86			
	Assistant Auditor - Internal Audits Assistant Auditor - Administrative Assistant	1 1	FT FT		\$ 51,148.13 \$ 50,065.86			
	Assistant Auditor - Administrative Assistant	1	1.1		\$ 50,065.86			
County Court at Law	Judge-Elected Official	1	FT		\$ 213,496.88	105,000 reimbursed from	state	
	Judge Juvenile Board Salary				\$ 2,997.92			
	Court Reporter	1	FT	G2	\$ 86,202.63			
	Court Coordinator Baliff	1 1	FT FT	G3 G4	\$ 42,148.04 \$ 50,560.13			
	D	1	. 1	J+	φ 50,500.13			

Juvenile Probation	Chief Juvenile Probation Officer Juvenile Probation Officer	1 1	FT FT		\$	101,238.16 71,613.33				
	Juvenile Probation Officer	1	FT		\$	55,048.95				
Treasurer	Elected Official	1	FT		\$	75,598.39				
District Attorney	Criminal District Attorney - Elected Official DA County supplement				\$	State 15,444.00	SB 22 State S Supplement Supple		Total	Salary
	State Salary DA Supplement Felony Asst. District Attorney Felony Asst. District Attorney	1 1	FT FT	G14 G14		27,500.00 148,500.00 102,408.00	\$ 35,000.00 \$ 49,900.00		\$ \$	183,500.00 152,308.00
	Asst. District Attorney - Contract Civil Attorney Investigator	1 1 1	FT FT	G14 G9	\$ \$ \$	60,000.00 96,305.00 79,706.55	\$ 10,000.00		\$	89,706.55
	Investigator Office Administrator	1 1	FT FT	G9 G6	\$	66,000.00 74,800.00	\$ 12,640.00 \$ 6.0	375.00	\$	78,640.00 81,675.00
	Victims Assistance Coordinator	1 1	FT FT	G4 G3	\$	38,747.15 53,399.73	\$ 29,775.20		\$	68,522.35 60,274.73
	Legal Secretary Legal Secretary	1	FT	G2	\$	41,885.97	\$ 6,8	375.00 375.00	\$	48,760.97
	Legal Secretary	1	FT	G2	\$	41,354.50	\$ 6,8	375.00	\$	48,229.50
District Clerk	District Clerk-Elected Official Chief Deputy	1 1	FT FT	G3	\$ \$	75,598.39 44,797.25	plus \$2,850.73 from Fund 193		\$	47,647.98
	Courtroom Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	35,224.56				
	Courtroom Clerk Deputy Clerk	1 1	FT FT	G3 G2	\$ \$	35,224.56 43,355.07				
	Deputy Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	34,320.00				
	Deputy Clerk Deputy Clerk	1 1	FT FT	G2 G2	\$ \$	34,320.00 34,320.00				
	Part-time Clerk	1	PT		\$	24,882.00	Contilli	ation	Total	Salary
J. P. #1	Justice of Peace-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	62,500.00	Certiiii	ation	IULA	Salary
	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$ \$	3,000.00 51,379.53	plus \$4,800 from Technology Fur \$ 1,9	950.00	Ś	58,129.53
	Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	34,320.00		50.00		34,970.00
J. P. #2	Justice of Peace-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	62,500.00				
	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	3,000.00 42,016.00	plus \$3,000 from Technology Fund		\$	45,016.00
J. P. #3	Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance	1	FT		\$ \$	62,500.00 3,000.00				
	Chief Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	47,659.04				
Constable #1	Constable-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	61,600.00				
	Deputy Constable - Empty Deputy Constable - Empty	1 1	FT FT		\$ \$	45,000.00 45,000.00				
Constable #2	Constable-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	45,000.00				
Constable #3	Constable-Elected Official Deputy Constable - Empty	1 1	FT FT		\$ \$	61,600.00 45,000.00				
Facilities	Facilities Coornidator	1	FT		\$	61,861.80				
Tax Assessor Collector	Elected Official Chief Deputy Clerk	1 1	FT FT	G3	\$ \$	75,598.39 46,073.08				
	Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	34,320.00				
	Clerk Clerk	1 1	FT FT	G2 G2	\$ \$	34,320.00 34,320.00				
	Clerk	1	FT	GC	\$	31,200.00				
Indigent Health Care	IHC Officer	1	PT	G6	\$	30,914.00	29 hours per week			
Development Services	Development Services Director Clerk - Part time	1 1	FT PT	G10	\$ \$	64,521.60 24,882.00				
Environmental Development	Clerk Clerk	1 1	FT FT	G7 G7	\$ \$	50,600.00 34,319.93				
	Clerk	1	FT	G7	\$	42,000.00				
County Agents	County Agent Supplement	1			\$	27,619.14	County supplement			
	County Agent Supplement County Agent Supplement	1 1			\$ \$		County supplement County supplement			
	Administrative Assistant	1	FT	G2	\$	34,320.00	County supplement			
Emergency Management	Emergency Management Coordinator	1	FT	G10	\$	64,521.60	Exempt			
	Emergency Management Assistant	1	FT		\$	35,224.55				
Fire Marshal	Fire Marshal	1	PT		\$	3,850.00				
Computer Technology	Director Technician Travel Allowance	1 1	FT FT	G7 G6	\$ \$ \$	62,441.08 48,048.00 960.00				
Purchasing Agent	Purchasing	1	FT		\$	73,610.00	Exempt			
Veterans Service Officer	Veterans Service Officer	1	FT	G6	\$	51,947.93	r ·			
				GO						
Road & Bridge #1	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT		\$	81,366.25				

	Foreman	1	FT	\$	50,600.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	42,000.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	44,000.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	45,100.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	42,640.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	44,000.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	38,000.00
	Secretary	1	FT	\$	45,760.00
Road & Bridge #2	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT	\$	81,366.25
	Foreman	1	FT	\$	52,800.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	45,101.10
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	42,350.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	41,800.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	53,350.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	46,029.50
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	43,450.00
	Secretary	1	FT	\$	41,600.00
Road & Bridge #3	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT	\$	81,366.25
Road & Bridge #3	Foreman	1	FT	\$	49,500.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	41,800.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	44,000.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	41,800.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	45,760.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	47,300.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	41,800.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	41,800.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	41,800.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	41,800.00
	Secretary -	1	FT	\$	41,800.00
	Beelettiny	•		Ψ	
Road & Bridge #4	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT	\$	81,366.25
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	48,310.50
	Foreman	1	FT	\$	49,665.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	38,000.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	38,000.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	38,000.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	38,000.00
	Secretary	1	FT	\$	35,169.75
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	\$	38,000.00